MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Power

Power supply

Plate dimension
Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight

17/12/2025
www.mirandaeserra.pt

PLATE WAFLLE BAKER, 250X250 MM
ET-HF-1A

Ref: 2037.530.001
Nts Japan

Structure made in stainless steel.

Nonstick surface.

Easy to clean and operate.

Dimensions of the waffles shapes: 17x10cm with height up to
0.8cm on each plate (bottom + top = 1.6cm).

305x455x290 mm
2kw
230V/1/50-60 Hz
250x250 mm
25kg
380x500x290 mm

25kg


http://www.mirandaeserra.pt
http://www.tcpdf.org

