



## PLATE WAFLLE BAKER, 250X250 MM ET-HF-1A

Ref: 2037.530.001 Nts Japan

Structure made in stainless steel.

Nonstick surface.

Easy to clean and operate.

Dimensions of the waffles shapes: 17x10cm with height up to

0.8cm on each plate (bottom + top = 1.6cm).

FEATURES	
Dimensions (WDH)	305x455x290 mm
Power	2 kW
Power supply	230V/1/50-60 Hz
Plate dimension	250x250 mm
Weight	25 kg
Packaging dimensions	380x500x290 mm
Gross weight	25 kg